                                                    GRADE 1 MORTISE LOCKSETS
WWW.OAKSECURITY.COM                                                                      TOLL FREE (877) 674-5625
Features
 Heavy Duty (Grade 1) lock for Commercial and Industrial use.
 Levers and knobs are retained by lever/knob keeper similar to that of cylindrical
locksets eliminating screw retaining problems.
 Independent lever return springs consistently return levers to horizontal position.
 Field reversible handing.

Finishes 605(Bright Brass), 606(Satin Brass), 612(Satin Bronze), 613(Dark Bronze), 625(Bright Chrome),
626(Satin Chrome), 630(Stainless Steel).
OAK HOW TO ORDER GUIDE – Grade 1 Mortise Locksets
1M L ENL 1 C F2 CL 626 LC
Series Type Function Core Lever/Knob  Trim Strike  Finish Keying Options
1M = Grade
1 Mortise
Lockset
K= Knob
L=Lever
ENL= Entrance
           Latch
CLL= Classroom
          Latch
STD = Storeroom
          w/ Deadbolt
See function chart
0 = None
1 = Oak
      Format IC
2 = Standard “C”
      Non-I/C plug
LEVERS
H = Hard return
C = Curved return
P =  Tube Lever
S =  Straight
KNOB
R = Round
F2=Lrg Full
Escutcheon
S1 = SM
Sect. Trim
S2=Lgr
Sect. Trim
CL = Curved Lip
          (Std)
CLL = Curved
            Lip – Spl
            Length-
specify length
605
606
612
613
625
626
630
LC = Less Core
KE = Keyed
 LM=Lost
Motion
R=RQE
D=Door
Position
Monitor
L=Latch
Monitor
Oak Security Group, LLC
8904 Bash Street, Suite K
Indianapolis, Indiana 46256
Toll-free: 877-OSG-LOCK
Phone: 317-585-9830
Fax: 317-585-9834
MORTISE FUNCTION CHART
Function Description Operation Description
SINGLE KEYED
ENL (F04)
Entry/Office
 Latchbolt always retracted by inside lever/knob for egress, or by outside lever/knob when